AUTOPILOT/FLIGHT DIRECTOR PITCH CHANNEL
22-12-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
22-12-01-01
SERVO INSTL-AUTOPILOT ELEV

DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    915
 HYDRAULIC INSTL- SECT. 48   RF
   BODY AFT (HORIZONTAL
   STABILIZER ONLY)
   27-41-65-01
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    920
 HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 82   RF
   HORIZ STAB. (LH)
   (FLIGHT CONTROLS ONLY)
   27-31-68-05
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    925
 HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 82   RF
   HORIZ STAB. (CTR)
   (FLIGHT CONTROLS ONLY)
   27-31-68-01
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    930
 HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 82   RF
   HORIZ STAB. (RH)
   (FLIGHT CONTROLS ONLY)
   27-31-68-10
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    935
 HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 48
   BODY AFT (HYDRAULIC POWER
   ONLY)
   29-11-80-01
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
22-12-51-01
22-12-51
FIG. 01
PAGE 13
DEC 22/06HXL
	22-12, AUTOPILOT/FLIGHT DIRECTOR PITCH CHANNEL
	22-12-01-01, SERVO INSTL-AUTOPILOT ELEV
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F